Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

58.069.10-52

PERFORMANCE PLUS

PERFORMANCE PLUS, radne pantalone sa
elastinom, crne

0.98 kg

1.062 kg

320

20/1

0.4 mx0.345 mx0.6 m
21.24 kg
8605040038093
620343110000

171



